SHARING PLATES.

HOT HONEY & TRUFFLE CHICKEN CRUNCH © small 9.50
Crispy chicken breast, hot honey & truffle mayo large 15.00
VEGAN CHICK’N STRIPS & small 9.50
With buffalo sauce & vegan garlic mayo large 15.00
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA (CONTAINS NUTS) £8.00
With roasted peppers and pesto

ADD BREAD +4.00

BIG HITTER NACHOS & Available vegan @ £14.50
Corn tortilla, melted cheese, salsa, jalapeno

ADD CHICKEN +3.50, ADD BEEF +3.50

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD @ £7.50
Flatbread, mozzarella & garlic

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI £9.95
With birds eye honey pickle

HOUSE BREAD & £4.50

Rosemary & sea salt with oil & balsamic
ADD PESTO (contains nuts) +2.00

BOTHAM BURGER
BEEF, CHICKEN # or VEGGIE ‘¢ availabie @

Smash patty, melted cheese,

Sixes burger sauce, pickles and shallots.

Served with skinny fries.
ADD BACON +2.00
ADD EXTRA AGED BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE +2.50

£15.00

UPGRADE YOUR FRIES!
Truffle fries +2.50 Cheese burger fries +3.50

FRIES & SIDES.

SKINNY FRIES (Ve)

Crispy skin on fries

CHEESEBURGER FRIES

Skinny house fries, aged beef, melted cheese & Sixes burger sauce

TRUFFLE FRIES

Skinny house fries, truffle & parmesan

POCKET ROCKET SALAD (CONTAINS NUTS)

Rocket, pesto & parmesan

£4.95

£8.60

£7.95

£6.00

A

PIZZAS.

V4

MARGHERITA @ Available vegam@

The classic pizza - fior di latte, tomato & basil

CHEESY BEAST
Let the cheese-pull commence!
Parmesan, fior di latte, buffalo mozzarella

DOUBLE PEPPERONI PACER
Double pepperoni, hot honey, fior di latte

HOWZAT HOT

Pepperoni, nduja, jalapeno

VEGGIE FIRE (CONTAINS NUTS) ®

Vegan ‘nduja, roast peppers, red onion, pesto & fior di latte
Available vegan @

ROCKETMAN

Prosciutto ham, cherry tomatoes, rocket & parmesan

CHICKEN BBQ

Chicken, fior di latte, red onion, bacon, BBQ sauce

£11.95

£14.50

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£14.95

DESSERTS.

TOPPINGS & SAUCY DIPPERS.

CHEESY & VEGGIE.
HOT HONEY ®

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
ROASTED ITALIAN PEPPERS &
PARMESAN @

ROCKET ®

CHERRY TOMATOES &
JALAPENOS @

MEATY.
CANDIED BACON
PEPPERONI
CHICKEN O
NDUJA
PROSCIUTTO HAM

DIPPERS.

GARLIC MAYO &

TRUFFLE MAYO @

PESTO (CONTAINS NUTS) @
BBQ SAUCE &

BUFFALO HOT SAUCE &

£3.00 each

£4.00 each

£2.00 each

DOLCE MILK CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLE @ £8.50
Chocolate and caramel with creamy choux pastry & vanilla ice

cream

FLAMING CANDY FLOSS & £5.75
WARM COOKIE DOUGH SKILLET @ £6.50
Chocolate chip cookie dough served with ice cream

ICE CREAM BOWL £6.00

Ask the team for a list of flavours
Available vegan @

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH.

Saturday & Sunday 11lam-4pm
£34 per person
1 x Main from Pizza or Burger section

COCKTAILS

Girl Next Door
Grapefruit Absolut Vodka, vanilla, raspberry

Fruit Cup
Beefeater Gin, Verbena, cucumber & mint, ginger ale

Mimosa
Frizzante & fresh orange juice

FlZZ

Vino Vispo Frizzante

BOTTOMLESS
CHAPEL DOWN UPGRADE

+ £30 per person (additional)

Terms and conditions apply. Drinks can only be ordered within the 1 hour 45 minutes
of your table booking. Bottomless Brunch is not valid with any other promotion.
Everyone in the group must be doing bottomless. Including 1 x main (above).

=Non-Gluten Containing Ingredients @=Vegan °=Halal @=Vegetarian

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied
to your final bill. Our dish names don’t always mention every ingredient.
Please let our team know if you have any allergies. For full allergen and
Halal information please ask the manager or scan the GR code.



KIDS
MENU

SUITED FOR 12 YEARS AND UNDER.
MEAL DEAL: CRUDITES + PIZZA + ICE CREAM £10

SNACKS
KIDS CRUDITES - @ £3.00

Carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes

MAINS

KIDS BEEFY BURGER £7.50
Our signature aged beef, soft pillow bun & skinny house fries
CHICKEN & CHIPS + £7.50
Crispy chicken fingers & skinny house fries

KIDS MARGHERITA - £7.50

Mozzarella, tomato & basil. Available & & .

DESSERT
TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM ¢ £3.00

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

.=Non-GIuten Containing Ingredients VE=Vegan H =Halal VG=Vegetarian

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied
to your final bill. Our dish names don’t always mention every ingredient.
Please let our team know if you have any allergies. For full allergen and
Halal information please ask the manager or scan the GR code.

A N




